
 

*Schedules are subject to change                             

Day  Date  Opponent  Site            7Girls, 7Boys, 8Girls, 8Boys Time 

Thurs  11-16-23 Fort Thomas HOME  4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 PM 

Mon  11-27-23 Hayden  HOME  4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 PM 

Wed  11-29-23 Miami  Miami  4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 PM 

Mon  12-4-23 Cibecue  HOME  4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 PM 

Wed  12-6-23 Mountain Vista Oracle  3:00, 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Mon  12-11-23 Ray   HOME  4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 PM 

Wed  12-13-23 Eloy   Eloy   3:00, 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Wed  1-3-24 San Manuel  San Manuel  4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 PM 

Mon  1-8-24 Superior  HOME  4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 PM 

Wed  1-10-24 High Desert High Desert 4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 PM 

Sat  1-20-24 CJHL Tour.  San Carlos HS TBD 

 

All SC Middle School Basketball games will be played at our Rice Gym in downtown San Carlos 

Middle School Winter Admission Prices: 

Adults $4.00 

Students w/ID  $2.00 

            (
+
ages 5 and under free) 

 

ALL SCHS & SCMS students must have their IDs upon entry to all SCUSD home 

events 

Current CJHL & AIA passes accepted 

“HOME OF THE BRAVES” 


